American Business
American Business
American Business
American Business
American Business
American Business
American Business
American Cultures
American Cultures
American Heritage
American Heritage
American Heritage
American Heritage
American Heritage
American Heritage
American Heritage
American Heritage
American Labor
American Labor
Archaeology
Archaeology
Archaeology
Archaeology
Archery

Archery

Archery

Archery

Archery
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture

Art

Art

Art

First Name
Michael
Jeffery
Julian
Thomas
Andrea
Nathan
Spencer
Keith
Nathan
Keith
Mark
Mark
Terrence
Andrew
John
Julian
Nathan
Edward
Thomas
Edward
Steven
Angela
Nicole
Edward
Melvin
Anthony
Richard
Terrence
George
Joseph
John
Anthony
Angela
Joseph

Last Name
McGinnis
Enyart
Adkins
Reckner
Holland
Rogers
Kelly
Morgeson
Rogers
Morgeson
Bailey

Ihrig
Kloentrup
Fine

Klaine
Adkins
Rogers
Von Eye
Reckner
Von Eye
Hoffmann
Wallingford
Walz

Von Eye
Wright
Vornberger
Froendhoff
Kloentrup
Kemper
Lester
Kennedy
Vornberger
Wallingford
Lester

Phone No

859 781-7627
859 635-5357
859 628-9617
859 635-9876
859 363-1213
859 384-3995
908 285-3157
859 512-6314
859 384-3995
859 512-6314
859 781-4172
859 689-5042
859 356-0485
859 341-8445
859 371-1954
859 628-9617
859 384-3995
859 342-7926
859 635-9876
859 342-7926
859 635-0161
859 307-2073
513 407-0702
859 342-7926
859 282-6333
859 360-9530
859 781-0936
859 356-0485
859 441-7568
859 283-5186
859 491-7868
859 360-9530
859 307-2073
859 283-5186

Registrant E-Mail
michael.mcginnis@fuse.net
jenyart@fuse.net
julian.adkins@gmail.com
tom.reckner@fuse.net
holland4@live.com
nathan.rogers@valic.com
spencer.kellyl@gmail.com
eagle8946@hotmail.com
nathan.rogers@valic.com
eagle8946@hotmail.com
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
ihrig@fuse.net
scoutmaster008@gmail.com
trailblazermbc@gmail.com
greekfire859@aol.com
julian.adkins@gmail.com
nathan.rogers@valic.com
evoneye@hotmail.com
tom.reckner@fuse.net
evoneye@hotmail.com
kyhoffmann@gmail.com
wallingford0112 @gmail.com
nmw357@hotmail.com
evoneye@hotmail.com
mandmarchery@gmail.com
anton1067 @fuse.net
ricksrepairs@fuse.net
scoutmaster008 @gmail.com
kemper@fuse.net
andylester@fuse.net
JOHN@ATA-B.COM
anton1067 @fuse.net
wallingford0112 @gmail.com
andylester@fuse.net

Fort Thomas
Alexandria
Burlington
Alexandria
Covington
Union

Fort Thomas
Lakeside Park
Union
Lakeside Park
Cold Spring
Hebron
Independence
Villa Hills
Independence
Burlington
Union
Elsmere
Alexandria
Elsmere
Alexandria
Fort Thomas
Florence
Elsmere
Hebron
Union
Southgate
Independence
Fort Thomas
Florence

Villa Hills
Union

Fort Thomas
Florence



Astronomy

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Automotive Maintenance
Automotive Maintenance
Automotive Maintenance
Automotive Maintenance
Automotive Maintenance
Automotive Maintenance
Automotive Maintenance
Aviation

Aviation

Aviation

Aviation

Aviation

Aviation

Backpacking

Backpacking

Backpacking

Backpacking

Backpacking

Backpacking

Backpacking

Backpacking

Bird Study

Bird Study

Bugling

Camping

Camping

Camping

Camping

Camping

Camping

William
Donnie
Mark
Nathan
Spencer
Bernard
Josef
Joseph
Gregory
Jack
Steven
Nicholas
Mark
Josef
Brad
David
Mark
Raymond
Mark
James
David
George
David
Jared
Donald
Julian
Robert
Steven
Bernard
Mark
Edward
James
Khan
David
Patrick

Stamm
Poore
Bailey
Myers
Kelly
Lohmoeller
Pleli
Lester

Hilf

Hunt
Smith
Hoffman
Bailey
Pleli

Ellzey
Zirkelbach
Jensen
Chase
Washam
Rettig
Radle
Kemper
Wodraska
Peacock
Leonard
Adkins
Westbrook
Hoffmann
Wesselman
Bailey
Grothaus
Rettig
Adams
Radle
Cahill

859 468-972

859 801-4982
859 781-4172
859 442-8529
908 285-3157
859 525-8362
859 342-4022
859 283-5186
859 572-0038
859 384-3174
859 261-6030
859 727-2753
859 781-4172
859 342-4022
859 282-9828
859 802-2387
859 485-1476
859 689-1976
859 384-4873
859 356-1141
859 384-2422
859 441-7568
859 363-7335
859 801-3571
859 466-4697
859 628-9617
859 331-4128
859 635-0161
859 816-8744
859 781-4172
513 287-3165
859 356-1141
859 363-0550
859 384-2422
859 283-0034

william.stamm@zoomtown.com

pooredl@nku.edu
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
nathan.myersfam@gmail.com
spencer.kellyl@gmail.com
bjlscouter@twc.com
josef.pleli@yahoo.com
andylester@fuse.net
gjhilf@aol.com
jmhunt826@yahoo.com
tsdsmith@fuse.net
nickrecie@fuse.net
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
josef.pleli@yahoo.com
bdellzey@yahoo.com
drzcvg@gmail.com
SMTroop805@gmail.com
compikotrc@mac.com
mwasham@fuse.net
jrkrettig@fuse.net
davidradle@insightbb.com
kemper@fuse.net
davewodraska@fuse.net
jared.peacock@yahoo.com
donaldwleonard@yahoo.com
julian.adkins@gmail.com
rawestbrook@zoomtown.com
kyhoffmann@gmail.com
wesselman07 @twc.com
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
kkghope@yahoo.com
jrkrettig@fuse.net
khanadams@hotmail.com
davidradle@insightbb.com
pbcctc@hotmail.com

Ft Mitchell
Covington
Cold Spring
Fort Thomas
Fort Thomas
Independence
Erlanger
Florence
Cold Spring
Union
Taylor Mill
Elsmere
Cold Spring
Erlanger
Florence
Union
Walton
Hebron
Florence
Walton
Union

Fort Thomas
Morning View
Hebron

Ft Mitchell
Burlington
Villa Hills
Alexandria
Independence
Cold Spring
Taylor Mill
Walton
Covington
Union
Florence



Camping

Camping

Camping

Camping

Camping

Camping

Camping

Camping

Camping

Camping

Camping

Camping

Canoeing

Canoeing

Canoeing

Canoeing

Canoeing

Canoeing

Carpentry (2010 Historical)
Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chess

Chess

Cinematography
Cinematography

Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community

George
Leo
Glenn
Robert
David
Reese
Andrew
David
Jeffrey
Jared
Donald
Julian
Patrick
Robert
Matthew
Andrew
Daniel
Julian
Patrick
Allan
William
Eric
Andrea
Andrew
John
Andrew
Mike
Keith
Shane
Mark
Khan
Timothy
Anthony
Robert
Angela

Kemper
Dolan
Brockschmidt
Gerrein
Wodraska
Davies
Fine
Zirkelbach
Greenfield
Peacock
Leonard
Adkins
Cahill
Gerrein
Grimes
Fine

Cross
Adkins
Cahill

Hale
Stamm
Jasper
Holland
Fine
Klaine
Fine
Madden
Morgeson
Noem
Bailey
Adams
Comer
Vornberger
Gerrein
Wallingford

859 441-7568
859 817-1672
859 781-7225
859 491-6262
859 363-7335
859 689-7735
859 341-8445
859 802-2387
859 689-9590
859 801-3571
859 466-4697
859 628-9617
859 283-0034
859 491-6262
859 384-1539
859 341-8445
859 391-8015
859 628-9617
859 283-0034
859 525-1761
859 468-972

859 240-3622
859 363-1213
859 341-8445
859 371-1954
859 341-8445
859 689-5815
859 512-6314
859 384-1335
859 781-4172
859 363-0550
859 635-6036
859 360-9530
859 491-6262
859 307-2073

kemper@fuse.net
Bign277@gmail.com

glenn_brockschmidt@cinmach.com

ragerrein@fuse.net
davewodraska@fuse.net
rtd2_81@yahoo.com
trailblazermbc@gmail.com
drzcvg@gmail.com
jeffnjoy@fuse.net
jared.peacock@yahoo.com
donaldwleonard@yahoo.com
julian.adkins@gmail.com
pbcctc@hotmail.com
ragerrein@fuse.net
noellematt67 @gmail.com
trailblazermbc@gmail.com
dcross@astepaheadpt.com
julian.adkins@gmail.com
pbcctc@hotmail.com
allan_hale@urscorp.com
william.stamm@zoomtown.com
jazmanl1966@gmail.com
holland4@live.com
trailblazermbc@gmail.com
greekfire859@aol.com
trailblazermbc@gmail.com
gdog2023@gmail.com
eagle8946@hotmail.com
ShaneNoem859@aol.com
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
khanadams@hotmail.com
kycomers@fuse.net
anton1067 @fuse.net
ragerrein@fuse.net
wallingford0112 @gmail.com

Fort Thomas
Hebron
Southgate
Taylor Mill
Morning View
Hebron

Villa Hills
Union
Hebron
Hebron

Ft Mitchell
Burlington
Florence
Taylor Mill
Union

Villa Hills
Alexandria
Burlington
Florence
Florence

Ft Mitchell
Florence
Covington
Villa Hills
Independence
Villa Hills
Hebron
Lakeside Park
Fort Mitchell
Cold Spring
Covington
Alexandria
Union
Taylor Mill
Fort Thomas



Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World
Citizenship in the World

Jeffery
Mark
Terrence
Brian
Donald
John
George
Alyson
Jeffrey
Keith
Shane
Mark
Khan
Timothy
Anthony
Angela
Jeffery
Mark
Terrence
Andrew
Mark
John
Alyson
Keith
Shane
Mark
Khan
Angela
Robert
Jeffery
Mark
Terrence
Mark
John
Alyson

Enyart
Ihrig
Kloentrup
Steffen
Leonard
Klaine
Csordas
Kohlman
Richardson
Morgeson
Noem
Bailey
Adams
Comer
Vornberger
Wallingford
Enyart
Ihrig
Kloentrup
Fine
Jensen
Klaine
Kohlman
Morgeson
Noem
Bailey
Adams
Wallingford
Pritchett
Enyart
Ihrig
Kloentrup
Jensen
Klaine
Kohlman

859 635-5357
859 689-5042
859 356-0485
859 393-3701
859 466-4697
859 371-1954
859 635-6319
859 371-5388
859 918-1353
859 512-6314
859 384-1335
859 781-4172
859 363-0550
859 635-6036
859 360-9530
859 307-2073
859 635-5357
859 689-5042
859 356-0485
859 341-8445
859 485-1476
859 371-1954
859 371-5388
859 512-6314
859 384-1335
859 781-4172
859 363-0550
859 307-2073
859 331-7271
859 635-5357
859 689-5042
859 356-0485
859 485-1476
859 371-1954
859 371-5388

jenyart@fuse.net
ihrig@fuse.net
scoutmaster008 @gmail.com
CVP0173@fuse.net
donaldwleonard@yahoo.com
greekfire859@aol.com
csordas@twc.com
alyson.kohlman@gmail.com
richmaill@yahoo.com
eagle8946@hotmail.com
ShaneNoem859@aol.com
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
khanadams@hotmail.com
kycomers@fuse.net
anton1067 @fuse.net
wallingford0112 @gmail.com
jenyart@fuse.net
ihrig@fuse.net
scoutmaster008 @gmail.com
trailblazermbc@gmail.com
SMTroop805@gmail.com
greekfire859@aol.com
alyson.kohlman@gmail.com
eagle8946@hotmail.com
ShaneNoem859@aol.com
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
khanadams@hotmail.com
wallingford0112 @gmail.com
rpritch777@gmail.com
jenyart@fuse.net
ihrig@fuse.net
scoutmaster008 @gmail.com
SMTroop805@gmail.com
greekfire859@aol.com
alyson.kohlman@gmail.com

Alexandria
Hebron
Independence
Ft Wright

Ft Mitchell
Independence
Melbourne
Florence
Florence
Lakeside Park
Fort Mitchell
Cold Spring
Covington
Alexandria
Union

Fort Thomas
Alexandria
Hebron
Independence
Villa Hills
Walton
Independence
Florence
Lakeside Park
Fort Mitchell
Cold Spring
Covington
Fort Thomas
Erlanger
Alexandria
Hebron
Independence
Walton
Independence
Florence



Citizenship in the World
Climbing
Climbing
Climbing
Climbing
Climbing

Coin collecting
Coin collecting
Coin collecting
Coin collecting
Coin collecting
Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Computers
Computers
Computers
Computers
Computers
Computers

Spencer
Barry
Thomas
George
Jared
Julian
James
George
Reese
Michael
George
Daniel
Keith
James
Mike
Robert
Nathan
Keith
Mark
Mary
James
Mark
Andrew
Tracy
Donald
John
Thomas
Alyson
Jeffrey
Nathan
Mark
James
Allan
Bernard
Glenn

Kelly
Akins
Hampel
Kemper
Peacock
Adkins
Rettig
Kemper
Davies
Klaene
Csordas
Hodge
Morgeson
Rettig
Madden
Schaub
Peterson
Morgeson
Bailey
lott
Rettig
lhrig

Fine
Codell
Leonard
Klaine
Reckner
Kohlman
Richardson
Peterson
Washam
Rettig
Hale
Lohmoeller
Brockschmidt

908 285-3157
859 384-3806
859 341-0518
859 441-7568
859 801-3571
859 628-9617
859 356-1141
859 441-7568
859 689-7735
859 371-8098
859 635-6319
859 859-8855
859 512-6314
859 356-1141
859 689-5815
513 478-3142
859 803-9949
859 512-6314
859 781-4172
859 283-9108
859 356-1141
859 689-5042
859 341-8445
859 384-7295
859 466-4697
859 371-1954
859 635-9876
859 371-5388
859 918-1353
859 803-9949
859 384-4873
859 356-1141
859 525-1761
859 525-8362
859 781-7225

spencer.kellyl@gmail.com
Anvil.Feather@hotmail.com
nancyhl721@aol.com
kemper@fuse.net
jared.peacock@yahoo.com
julian.adkins@gmail.com
jrkrettig@fuse.net
kemper@fuse.net
rtd2_81@yahoo.com
mklaene@yahoo.com
csordas@twc.com
dhodgel017@yahoo.com
eagle8946@hotmail.com
jrkrettig@fuse.net
gdog2023@gmail.com
bob@industrialrope.com
nathan3375@gmail.com
eagle8946@hotmail.com
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
miottky@gmail.com
jrkrettig@fuse.net
ihrig@fuse.net
trailblazermbc@gmail.com
Tracy@codell.org
donaldwleonard@yahoo.com
greekfire859@aol.com
tom.reckner@fuse.net
alyson.kohlman@gmail.com
richmaill@yahoo.com
nathan3375@gmail.com
mwasham@fuse.net
jrkrettig@fuse.net
allan_hale@urscorp.com
bjlscouter@twc.com

glenn_brockschmidt@cinmach.com

Fort Thomas
Union

Ft Wright
Fort Thomas
Hebron
Burlington
Walton

Fort Thomas
Hebron
Florence
Melbourne
Walton
Lakeside Park
Walton
Hebron

Fort Thomas
Florence
Lakeside Park
Cold Spring
Florence
Walton
Hebron

Villa Hills
Florence

Ft Mitchell
Independence
Alexandria
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Walton
Florence
Independence
Southgate



Computers
Computers
Computers
Cooking

Cooking

Cooking

Cooking

Cooking

Cooking

Cooking

Cooking

Cooking

Cooking

Cooking

Cooking

Cooking

Cooking

Cooking

Cooking

Crime Prevention
Crime Prevention
Crime Prevention
Crime Prevention
Crime Prevention
Crime Prevention
Crime Prevention
Cycling

Cycling

Cycling

Cycling

Cycling

Cycling
Disabilities Awareness
Disabilities Awareness
Disabilities Awareness

William
Julian
Thomas
Mark
James
David
Patrick
Eric
George
Glenn
Reese
Matthew
Terrence
Andrew
April
David
Jeffrey
Donald
Mike
Mark
Petie
Kevin
David
Andrew
Brian
Julian
Thomas
Bernard
William
Nathan
Gregory
Thomas
Keith
Thomas
Daniel

Gardner
Adkins
Bruce
Bailey
Rettig
Radle
Cahill
Strong
Kemper
Brockschmidt
Davies
Grimes
Kloentrup
Fine
Cremeans
Zirkelbach
Greenfield
Leonard
Madden
Bailey
Agnor
Schwartz
Finan

Fine
Steffen
Adkins
Hampel
Lohmoeller
Gardner
Myers
Zelensky
Bruce
Morgeson
Hampel
Cross

859 371-6641
859 628-9617
859 282-8365
859 781-4172
859 356-1141
859 384-2422
859 283-0034
314 440-4309
859 441-7568
859 781-7225
859 689-7735
859 384-1539
859 356-0485
859 341-8445
859 992-5680
859 802-2387
859 689-9590
859 466-4697
859 689-5815
859 781-4172
859 342-9950
859 919-0412
859 485-6399
859 341-8445
859 393-3701
859 628-9617
859 341-0518
859 525-8362
859 371-6641
859 442-8529
859 689-2267
859 282-8365
859 512-6314
859 341-0518
859 391-8015

wmlgardner@gmail.com
julian.adkins@gmail.com
tbruceus@gmail.com
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
jrkrettig@fuse.net
davidradle@insightbb.com
pbcctc@hotmail.com
Bigcountrychef@gmail.com
kemper@fuse.net

glenn_brockschmidt@cinmach.com

rtd2_81@yahoo.com
noellematt67 @gmail.com
scoutmaster008 @gmail.com
trailblazermbc@gmail.com
aprilcremeans@yahoo.com
drzcvg@gmail.com
jeffnjoy@fuse.net
donaldwleonard@yahoo.com
gdog2023@gmail.com
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
petieagnor@gmail.com
kschwartz@boonecountyky.org
dfinanjr@yahoo.com
trailblazermbc@gmail.com
CVP0173@fuse.net
julian.adkins@gmail.com
nancyhl721@aol.com
bjlscouter@twc.com
wmlgardner@gmail.com
nathan.myersfam@gmail.com
gzelensky@twc.com
tbruceus@gmail.com
eagle8946@hotmail.com
nancyhl721@aol.com
dcross@astepaheadpt.com

Erlanger
Burlington
Independence
Cold Spring
Walton

Union
Florence
Newport

Fort Thomas
Southgate
Hebron

Union
Independence
Villa Hills
Independence
Union

Hebron

Ft Mitchell
Hebron

Cold Spring
Erlanger
Walton
Walton

Villa Hills

Ft Wright
Burlington

Ft Wright
Independence
Erlanger

Fort Thomas
Hebron
Independence
Lakeside Park
Ft Wright
Alexandria



Disabilities Awareness
Disabilities Awareness
Dog Care

Dog Care

Dog Care

Drafting

Drafting

Drafting

Drafting

Drafting

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Emergency Preparedness
Emergency Preparedness
Emergency Preparedness
Emergency Preparedness
Emergency Preparedness
Emergency Preparedness
Emergency Preparedness
Emergency Preparedness
Emergency Preparedness
Emergency Preparedness
Emergency Preparedness
Emergency Preparedness
Emergency Preparedness
Energy

Thomas
Alyson
Carole
Mark
Jeffrey
George
Bernard
Robert
Josef
Joseph
Robert
Edward
James
Allan
James
Leo
Gregory
William
Edward
Allan
Mark
Daniel
Mark
Mark
Allan
John
Anthony
Richard
Donald
Mark
David
Reese
Alyson
Douglas
Barry

Reckner
Kohlman
Walsh
Washam
Greenfield
Kemper
Lohmoeller
Gerrein
Pleli

Lester
Westbrook
Von Eye
Rettig

Hale
Carter
Dolan

Hilf
Gardner
Von Eye
Hale
Volstad
Hodge
Bailey
Washam
Hale
Scheben
Vornberger
Froendhoff
Prindle
lhrig

Finan
Davies
Kohlman
Bine

Akins

859 635-9876
859 371-5388
859 485-7851
859 384-4873
859 689-9590
859 441-7568
859 525-8362
859 491-6262
859 342-4022
859 283-5186
859 331-4128
859 342-7926
859 356-1141
859 525-1761
859 442-5611
859 817-1672
859 572-0038
859 371-6641
859 342-7926
859 525-1761
859 991-3906
859 859-8855
859 781-4172
859 384-4873
859 525-1761
859 525-1968
859 360-9530
859 781-0936
859 689-0026
859 689-5042
859 485-6399
859 689-7735
859 371-5388
859 534-7771
859 384-3806

tom.reckner@fuse.net
alyson.kohlman@gmail.com
bwelorac@aol.com
mwasham@fuse.net
jeffnjoy@fuse.net
kemper@fuse.net
bjlscouter@twc.com
ragerrein@fuse.net
josef.pleli@yahoo.com
andylester@fuse.net

rawestbrook@zoomtown.com

evoneye@hotmail.com
jrkrettig@fuse.net
allan_hale@urscorp.com
james.carter@fuse.net
Bign277@gmail.com
gjhilf@aol.com
wmlgardner@gmail.com
evoneye@hotmail.com
allan_hale@urscorp.com
mvolstad@twc.com
dhodgel017@yahoo.com
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
mwasham@fuse.net
allan_hale@urscorp.com
sscheben@nkywater.org
anton1067 @fuse.net
ricksrepairs@fuse.net

ihrig@fuse.net
dfinanjr@yahoo.com
rtd2_81@yahoo.com
alyson.kohlman@gmail.com
Binefamily5@TWC.com
Anvil.Feather@hotmail.com

Alexandria
Florence
Walton
Florence
Hebron

Fort Thomas
Independence
Taylor Mill
Erlanger
Florence
Villa Hills
Elsmere
Walton
Florence
Fort Thomas
Hebron

Cold Spring
Erlanger
Elsmere
Florence
Burlington
Walton

Cold Spring
Florence
Florence
Independence
Union
Southgate
Burlington
Hebron
Walton
Hebron
Florence
Union

Union



Energy

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Entrepreneurship
Entrepreneurship
Entrepreneurship
Entrepreneurship
Entrepreneurship
Entrepreneurship
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Environmental Science
Family Life

Family Life

Family Life

Family Life

Family Life

Family Life

Family Life

Family Life

Family Life

Family Life

Family Life

Family Life

Farm Mechanics

Farm Mechanics

Farm Mechanics

Farm Mechanics

Michael
Robert
Michael
Eric
Michael
Jeffery
Tracy
Daniel
Thomas
Nathan
Shane
Khan
Allan
David
William
Steven
Richard
George
Andrea
Mark
Carole
James
Petie
Mark
Michael
Jeffrey
Steven
Daniel
Alyson
Jeffrey
Spencer
John
Patrick
Gregory
Steven

Wagstaff
Gerrein
Wagstaff
Jasper
McGinnis
Enyart
Codell
Cross
Reckner
Rogers
Noem
Adams
Hale
Radle
Stamm
Hoffmann
Froendhoff
Csordas
Holland
Bailey
Walsh
Rettig
Agnor
Ihrig
Wagstaff
Greenfield
Smith
Cross
Kohlman
Richardson
Kelly
Scheben
Cahill

Hilf

Smith

859 689-9696
859 491-6262
859 689-9696
859 240-3622
859 781-7627
859 635-5357
859 384-7295
859 391-8015
859 635-9876
859 384-3995
859 384-1335
859 363-0550
859 525-1761
859 384-2422
859 468-972

859 635-0161
859 781-0936
859 635-6319
859 363-1213
859 781-4172
859 485-7851
859 356-1141
859 342-9950
859 689-5042
859 689-9696
859 689-9590
859 261-6030
859 391-8015
859 371-5388
859 918-1353
908 285-3157
859 525-1968
859 283-0034
859 572-0038
859 261-6030

michael.wagstaff@wagstaff.com
ragerrein@fuse.net
michael.wagstaff@wagstaff.com
jazman1966@gmail.com
michael.mcginnis@fuse.net
jenyart@fuse.net
Tracy@codell.org
dcross@astepaheadpt.com
tom.reckner@fuse.net
nathan.rogers@valic.com
ShaneNoem859@aol.com
khanadams@hotmail.com
allan_hale@urscorp.com
davidradle@insightbb.com
william.stamm@zoomtown.com
kyhoffmann@gmail.com
ricksrepairs@fuse.net
csordas@twc.com
holland4@live.com
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
bwelorac@aol.com
jrkrettig@fuse.net
petieagnor@gmail.com
ihrig@fuse.net
michael.wagstaff@wagstaff.com
jeffnjoy@fuse.net
tsdsmith@fuse.net
dcross@astepaheadpt.com
alyson.kohlman@gmail.com
richmaill@yahoo.com
spencer.kellyl@gmail.com
sscheben@nkywater.org
pbcctc@hotmail.com
gjhilf@aol.com
tsdsmith@fuse.net

Hebron
Taylor Mill
Hebron
Florence
Fort Thomas
Alexandria
Florence
Alexandria
Alexandria
Union

Fort Mitchell
Covington
Florence
Union

Ft Mitchell
Alexandria
Southgate
Melbourne
Covington
Cold Spring
Walton
Walton
Erlanger
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Taylor Mill
Alexandria
Florence
Florence
Fort Thomas
Independence
Florence
Cold Spring
Taylor Mill



Farm Mechanics
Fingerprinting

Fingerprinting

Fingerprinting

Fingerprinting

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

First Aid

First Aid

First Aid

First Aid

First Aid

First Aid

First Aid

First Aid

First Aid

First Aid

First Aid

First Aid

First Aid

Fish and Wildlife Management
Fish and Wildlife Management
Fish and Wildlife Management
Fish and Wildlife Management
Fishing

Fishing

Fishing

Fishing

Fishing

Fishing

Julian
Petie
Kevin
David
Brian
Mark
Mark
John
Mark
Andrea
Robert
Douglas
Daniel
Mark
Mark
Edward
James
Anthony
Mark
Reese
David
Donald
Robert
Alyson
Douglas
Allan
Richard
Michael
Andrea
Shane
James
Joseph
Matthew
Michael
Dennis

Adkins
Agnor
Schwartz
Finan
Steffen
Bailey
Washam
Scheben
Ihrig
Holland
Barth
Bine
Hodge
Bailey
Washam
Von Eye
Carter
Vornberger
Ihrig
Davies
Zirkelbach
Leonard
Barth
Kohlman
Bine
Hale
Froendhoff
Klaene
Holland
Noem
Rettig
Lester
Grimes
Klaene
Halfhill

859 628-9617
859 342-9950
859 919-0412
859 485-6399
859 393-3701
859 781-4172
859 384-4873
859 525-1968
859 689-5042
859 363-1213
859 653-0442
859 534-7771
859 859-8855
859 781-4172
859 384-4873
859 342-7926
859 442-5611
859 360-9530
859 689-5042
859 689-7735
859 802-2387
859 466-4697
859 653-0442
859 371-5388
859 534-7771
859 525-1761
859 781-0936
859 371-8098
859 363-1213
859 384-1335
859 356-1141
859 283-5186
859 384-1539
859 371-8098
859 282-7502

julian.adkins@gmail.com
petieagnor@gmail.com
kschwartz@boonecountyky.org
dfinanjr@yahoo.com
CVP0173@fuse.net
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
mwasham@fuse.net
sscheben@nkywater.org
ihrig@fuse.net
holland4@live.com
michellebbarth@gmail.com
Binefamily5@TWC.com
dhodgel1017 @yahoo.com
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
mwasham@fuse.net
evoneye@hotmail.com
james.carter@fuse.net
anton1067 @fuse.net
ihrig@fuse.net
rtd2_81@yahoo.com
drzcvg@gmail.com
donaldwleonard@yahoo.com
michellebbarth@gmail.com
alyson.kohlman@gmail.com
Binefamily5@TWC.com
allan_hale@urscorp.com
ricksrepair5@fuse.net
mklaene@yahoo.com
holland4@live.com
ShaneNoem859@aol.com
jrkrettig@fuse.net
andylester@fuse.net
noellematt67 @gmail.com
mklaene@yahoo.com
blackhermit_1125@yahoo.com

Burlington
Erlanger
Walton
Walton

Ft Wright
Cold Spring
Florence
Independence
Hebron
Covington
Florence
Union
Walton
Cold Spring
Florence
Elsmere
Fort Thomas
Union
Hebron
Hebron
Union

Ft Mitchell
Florence
Florence
Union
Florence
Southgate
Florence
Covington
Fort Mitchell
Walton
Florence
Union
Florence
Florence



Fly Fishing
Fly Fishing
Fly Fishing
Forestry
Forestry
Game Design
Gardening
Gardening
Gardening
Genealogy
Genealogy
Genealogy
Genealogy
Genealogy
Genealogy
Geocaching
Geocaching
Geocaching
Geocaching
Geocaching
Geocaching
Geocaching
Geology
Geology
Geology
Geology
Geology
Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Hiking
Hiking
Hiking

Shane
Matthew
Michael
Steven
Andrea
Tracy
John
Steven
Donald
Melvin
Thomas
Joan
Petie
Joseph
Lawrence
James
Anthony
Bernard
Glenn
William
Jacob
Andrea
William
George
Steven
Richard
Angela
Robert
Stephen
David
Terrence
Andrew
Mark
Edward
Edward

Noem
Grimes
Klaene
Hoffmann
Holland
Codell
Scheben
Hoffmann
Leonard
Wright
Hampel
McClanahan
Agnor
Lester
McClanahan
Carter
Vornberger
Lohmoeller
Brockschmidt
Gardner
Butler
Holland
Stamm
Kemper
Hoffmann
Froendhoff
Wallingford
Gerrein
Gerding
Wodraska
Kloentrup
Fine

Bailey
Grothaus
Von Eye

859 384-1335
859 384-1539
859 371-8098
859 635-0161
859 363-1213
859 384-7295
859 525-1968
859 635-0161
859 466-4697
859 282-6333
859 341-0518
859 331-7792
859 342-9950
859 283-5186
859 331-7792
859 442-5611
859 360-9530
859 525-8362
859 781-7225
859 371-6641
859 534-0658
859 363-1213
859 468-972

859 441-7568
859 635-0161
859 781-0936
859 307-2073
859 491-6262
859 331-5042
859 363-7335
859 356-0485
859 341-8445
859 781-4172
513 287-3165
859 342-7926

ShaneNoem859@aol.com
noellematt67 @gmail.com
mklaene@yahoo.com
kyhoffmann@gmail.com
holland4@live.com
Tracy@codell.org
sscheben@nkywater.org
kyhoffmann@gmail.com
donaldwleonard@yahoo.com
mandmarchery@gmail.com
nancyhl721@aol.com
johnst948 @gmail.com
petieagnor@gmail.com
andylester@fuse.net
mcclanahan.larrysr@gmail.com
james.carter@fuse.net
anton1067 @fuse.net
bjlscouter@twc.com
glenn_brockschmidt@cinmach.com
wmlgardner@gmail.com
jacobohcr@gmail.com
holland4@live.com
william.stamm@zoomtown.com
kemper@fuse.net
kyhoffmann@gmail.com
ricksrepair5@fuse.net
wallingford0112 @gmail.com
ragerrein@fuse.net
s_gerding@hotmail.com
davewodraska@fuse.net
scoutmaster008 @gmail.com
trailblazermbc@gmail.com
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
kkghope@yahoo.com
evoneye@hotmail.com

Fort Mitchell
Union
Florence
Alexandria
Covington
Florence
Independence
Alexandria

Ft Mitchell
Hebron

Ft Wright
Covington
Erlanger
Florence
Covington
Fort Thomas
Union
Independence
Southgate
Erlanger
Union
Covington

Ft Mitchell
Fort Thomas
Alexandria
Southgate
Fort Thomas
Taylor Mill
Erlanger
Morning View
Independence
Villa Hills
Cold Spring
Taylor Mill
Elsmere



Hiking

Hiking

Hiking

Hiking

Hiking

Hiking

Hiking

Hiking

Hiking

Hiking

Hiking

Home Repairs
Home Repairs
Home Repairs
Home Repairs
Home Repairs
Home Repairs
Home Repairs
Home Repairs
Home Repairs
Home Repairs
Home Repairs
Home Repairs
Horsemanship
Horsemanship
Insect Study
Insect Study
Inventing
Journalism
Journalism
Journalism

Landscape Architecture

Law
Law
Law

James
David
Anthony
George
Leo
Robert
Robert
Reese
Donald
Julian
Robert
James
Patrick
Mark
Bernard
Josef
Joseph
Gregory
William
David
Terrence
Mike
Nicholas
Mark
Julian
William
Steven
John
Keith
William
Mike
David
Melvin
Andrew
Tracy

Rettig
Radle
Vornberger
Kemper
Dolan
Gerrein
Pritchett
Davies
Leonard
Adkins
Schaub
Rettig
Cahill
Wilmink
Lohmoeller
Pleli
Lester

Hilf
Gardner
Wodraska
Kloentrup
Madden
Hoffman
Washam
Adkins
Stamm
Hoffmann
Kennedy
Morgeson
Gardner
Madden
Wodraska
Wright
Fine
Codell

859 356-1141
859 384-2422
859 360-9530
859 441-7568
859 817-1672
859 491-6262
859 331-7271
859 689-7735
859 466-4697
859 628-9617
513 478-3142
859 356-1141
859 283-0034
859 630-5381
859 525-8362
859 342-4022
859 283-5186
859 572-0038
859 371-6641
859 363-7335
859 356-0485
859 689-5815
859 727-2753
859 384-4873
859 628-9617
859 468-972

859 635-0161
859 491-7868
859 512-6314
859 371-6641
859 689-5815
859 363-7335
859 282-6333
859 341-8445
859 384-7295

jrkrettig@fuse.net
davidradle@insightbb.com
anton1067 @fuse.net
kemper@fuse.net
Bign277@gmail.com
ragerrein@fuse.net
rpritch777 @gmail.com
rtd2_81@yahoo.com
donaldwleonard@yahoo.com
julian.adkins@gmail.com
bob@industrialrope.com
jrkrettig@fuse.net
pbcctc@hotmail.com
mwilmink@markcoinc.com
bjlscouter@twc.com
josef.pleli@yahoo.com
andylester@fuse.net
gjhilf@aol.com
wmlgardner@gmail.com
davewodraska@fuse.net
scoutmaster008 @gmail.com
gdog2023@gmail.com
nickrecie@fuse.net
mwasham@fuse.net
julian.adkins@gmail.com
william.stamm@zoomtown.com
kyhoffmann@gmail.com
JOHN@ATA-B.COM
eagle8946@hotmail.com
wmlgardner@gmail.com
gdog2023@gmail.com
davewodraska@fuse.net
mandmarchery@gmail.com
trailblazermbc@gmail.com
Tracy@codell.org

Walton

Union

Union

Fort Thomas
Hebron
Taylor Mill
Erlanger
Hebron

Ft Mitchell
Burlington
Fort Thomas
Walton
Florence
Florence
Independence
Erlanger
Florence

Cold Spring
Erlanger
Morning View
Independence
Hebron
Elsmere
Florence
Burlington

Ft Mitchell
Alexandria
Villa Hills
Lakeside Park
Erlanger
Hebron
Morning View
Hebron

Villa Hills
Florence



Leatherwork

Leatherwork

Lifesaving

Lifesaving

Mammal Study

Mammal Study

Mammal Study

Medicine

Medicine

Metalwork

Model Design and Building
Model Design and Building
Model Design and Building
Model Design and Building
Motor Boating

Music

Music

Music

Music

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nuclear Science

Nuclear Science
Oceanography
Oceanography
Oceanography
Orienteering

Orienteering

Orienteering

Orienteering

Orienteering

Orienteering

Orienteering

Anthony
Dennis
Donnie
Peter
Keith
James
Steven
Reese
Alyson
Josef
Barry
Bernard
Joseph
Andrea
Patrick
Petie
Bernard
Jeffery
April
James
Allan
Steven
Donald
George
Andrea
Matthew
John
Andrea
David
Thomas
Anthony
Leo
Bernard
Reese
Donald

Vornberger
Halfhill
Poore
Birmingham
Morgeson
Rettig
Hoffmann
Davies
Kohlman
Pleli

Akins
Lohmoeller
Lester
Holland
Mohney
Agnor
Wesselman
Enyart
Cremeans
Rettig

Hale
Hoffmann
Leonard
Csordas
Holland
Grimes
Klaine
Holland
Radle
Hampel
Vornberger
Dolan
Lohmoeller
Davies
Leonard

859 360-9530
859 282-7502
859 801-4982
859 331-6443
859 512-6314
859 356-1141
859 635-0161
859 689-7735
859 371-5388
859 342-4022
859 384-3806
859 525-8362
859 283-5186
859 363-1213
859 420-0116
859 342-9950
859 816-8744
859 635-5357
859 992-5680
859 356-1141
859 525-1761
859 635-0161
859 466-4697
859 635-6319
859 363-1213
859 384-1539
859 371-1954
859 363-1213
859 384-2422
859 341-0518
859 360-9530
859 817-1672
859 525-8362
859 689-7735
859 466-4697

anton1067 @fuse.net

blackhermit_1125@yahoo.com

pooredl@nku.edu
pb142@aol.com
eagle8946@hotmail.com
jrkrettig@fuse.net
kyhoffmann@gmail.com
rtd2_81@yahoo.com
alyson.kohlman@gmail.com
josef.pleli@yahoo.com
Anvil.Feather@hotmail.com
bjlscouter@twc.com
andylester@fuse.net
holland4@live.com
pat.mohney@sick.com
petieagnor@gmail.com
wesselman07 @twc.com
jenyart@fuse.net
aprilcremeans@yahoo.com
jrkrettig@fuse.net
allan_hale@urscorp.com
kyhoffmann@gmail.com
donaldwleonard@yahoo.com
csordas@twc.com
holland4@live.com
noellematt67 @gmail.com
greekfire859@aol.com
holland4@live.com
davidradle@insightbb.com
nancyhl721@aol.com
anton1067 @fuse.net
Bign277 @gmail.com
bjlscouter@twc.com
rtd2_81@yahoo.com
donaldwleonard@yahoo.com

Union
Florence
Covington
Edgewood
Lakeside Park
Walton
Alexandria
Hebron
Florence
Erlanger
Union
Independence
Florence
Covington

Ft Mitchell
Erlanger
Independence
Alexandria
Independence
Walton
Florence
Alexandria

Ft Mitchell
Melbourne
Covington
Union
Independence
Covington
Union

Ft Wright
Union

Hebron
Independence
Hebron

Ft Mitchell



Orienteering

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Painting

Personal Fitness
Personal Fitness
Personal Fitness
Personal Fitness
Personal Fitness
Personal Fitness
Personal Fitness
Personal Fitness
Personal Fitness
Personal Fitness
Personal Management
Personal Management
Personal Management
Personal Management
Personal Management
Personal Management
Personal Management
Personal Management
Personal Management
Personal Management
Personal Management
Personal Management
Pets

Pets

Pets

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography

Julian
James
Joseph
Gregory
Nicholas
Andrea
Donnie
Nathan
Mark
Edward
David
Leo
Bernard
Robert
Nathan
Spencer
Edward
James
Petie
Bernard
Josef
Mark
Steven
Tracy
Andrea
Jeffrey
Nathan
Spencer
Carole
Glenn
Jeffrey
Nathan
Shane
Robert
Joseph

Adkins
Carter
Lester

Hilf
Hoffman
Holland
Poore
Peterson
Bailey
Grothaus
Radle
Dolan
Wesselman
Gerrein
Rogers
Kelly
Grothaus
Rettig
Agnor
Wesselman
Pleli

lhrig

Smith
Codell
Holland
Richardson
Rogers
Kelly
Walsh
Brockschmidt
Greenfield
Peterson
Noem
Westbrook
Lester

859 628-9617
859 442-5611
859 283-5186
859 572-0038
859 727-2753
859 363-1213
859 801-4982
859 803-9949
859 781-4172
513 287-3165
859 384-2422
859 817-1672
859 816-8744
859 491-6262
859 384-3995
908 285-3157
513 287-3165
859 356-1141
859 342-9950
859 816-8744
859 342-4022
859 689-5042
859 261-6030
859 384-7295
859 363-1213
859 918-1353
859 384-3995
908 285-3157
859 485-7851
859 781-7225
859 689-9590
859 803-9949
859 384-1335
859 331-4128
859 283-5186

julian.adkins@gmail.com
james.carter@fuse.net
andylester@fuse.net
gjhilf@aol.com
nickrecie@fuse.net
holland4@live.com
pooredl@nku.edu
nathan3375@gmail.com
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
kkghope@yahoo.com
davidradle@insightbb.com
Bign277@gmail.com
wesselman07 @twc.com
ragerrein@fuse.net
nathan.rogers@valic.com
spencer.kellyl@gmail.com
kkghope@yahoo.com
jrkrettig@fuse.net
petieagnor@gmail.com
wesselman07@twc.com
josef.pleli@yahoo.com
ihrig@fuse.net
tsdsmith@fuse.net
Tracy@codell.org
holland4@live.com
richmaill@yahoo.com
nathan.rogers@valic.com
spencer.kellyl@gmail.com
bwelorac@aol.com

glenn_brockschmidt@cinmach.com

jeffnjoy@fuse.net
nathan3375@gmail.com
ShaneNoem859@aol.com

rawestbrook@zoomtown.com

andylester@fuse.net

Burlington
Fort Thomas
Florence
Cold Spring
Elsmere
Covington
Covington
Florence
Cold Spring
Taylor Mill
Union
Hebron
Independence
Taylor Mill
Union

Fort Thomas
Taylor Mill
Walton
Erlanger
Independence
Erlanger
Hebron
Taylor Mill
Florence
Covington
Florence
Union

Fort Thomas
Walton
Southgate
Hebron
Florence
Fort Mitchell
Villa Hills
Florence



Photography
Photography
Photography
Pioneering
Pioneering
Pioneering
Pioneering
Plant Science
Plant Science
Plant Science
Plant Science
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Programming
Public Health
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Public Speaking

Andrew
Robert
Thomas
Barry
John
Bernard
Robert
Allan
William
Steven
Andrea
James
Patrick
James
Mark
Gregory
Terrence
Mike
Robert
Andrea
Nathan
Keith
Mark
Mary
Timothy
William
Matthew
Andrew
Brian
Tracy
Donald
John
Nicholas
Alyson
Jeffrey

Fine

Barth
Bruce
Akins
Scheben
Lohmoeller
Schaub
Hale
Stamm
Hoffmann
Holland
Rettig
Cahill
Carter
Wilmink
Hilf
Kloentrup
Madden
Pritchett
Holland
Peterson
Morgeson
Bailey

lott
Comer
Gardner
Grimes
Fine
Steffen
Codell
Leonard
Klaine
Hoffman
Kohlman
Richardson

859 341-8445
859 653-0442
859 282-8365
859 384-3806
859 525-1968
859 525-8362
513 478-3142
859 525-1761
859 468-972

859 635-0161
859 363-1213
859 356-1141
859 283-0034
859 442-5611
859 630-5381
859 572-0038
859 356-0485
859 689-5815
859 331-7271
859 363-1213
859 803-9949
859 512-6314
859 781-4172
859 283-9108
859 635-6036
859 371-6641
859 384-1539
859 341-8445
859 393-3701
859 384-7295
859 466-4697
859 371-1954
859 727-2753
859 371-5388
859 918-1353

trailblazermbc@gmail.com
michellebbarth@gmail.com
tbruceus@gmail.com
Anvil.Feather@hotmail.com
sscheben@nkywater.org
bjlscouter@twc.com
bob@industrialrope.com
allan_hale@urscorp.com

william.stamm@zoomtown.com

kyhoffmann@gmail.com
holland4@live.com
jrkrettig@fuse.net
pbcctc@hotmail.com
james.carter@fuse.net
mwilmink@markcoinc.com
gjhilf@aol.com
scoutmaster008 @gmail.com
gdog2023@gmail.com
rpritch777@gmail.com
holland4@live.com
nathan3375@gmail.com
eagle8946@hotmail.com
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
miottky@gmail.com
kycomers@fuse.net
wmlgardner@gmail.com
noellematt67 @gmail.com
trailblazermbc@gmail.com
CVP0173@fuse.net
Tracy@codell.org
donaldwleonard@yahoo.com
greekfire859@aol.com
nickrecie@fuse.net
alyson.kohlman@gmail.com
richmaill@yahoo.com

Villa Hills
Florence
Independence
Union
Independence
Independence
Fort Thomas
Florence

Ft Mitchell
Alexandria
Covington
Walton
Florence

Fort Thomas
Florence

Cold Spring
Independence
Hebron
Erlanger
Covington
Florence
Lakeside Park
Cold Spring
Florence
Alexandria
Erlanger
Union

Villa Hills

Ft Wright
Florence

Ft Mitchell
Independence
Elsmere
Florence
Florence



Public Speaking
Public Speaking
Pulp and Paper
Pulp and Paper
Pulp and Paper

Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Radio
Railroading
Railroading
Railroading
Railroading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reptile and Amphibian Study
Reptile and Amphibian Study
Reptile and Amphibian Study

Rifle Shooting
Rifle Shooting
Rifle Shooting
Rifle Shooting
Rifle Shooting
Rifle Shooting
Rifle Shooting
Rifle Shooting
Rifle Shooting
Rifle Shooting
Robotics
Safety

Safety

Spencer
Robert
Mary
Barry
Andrea
Robert
Mark
Allan
Mark
Eric
Joseph
Gregory
Julian
Jacob
Keith
Mary
Andrew
George
Alyson
William
Steven
Angela
Barry
Edward
James
Richard
John
Terrence
Jack
Jared
Julian
James
John
Mark
James

Kelly
Schaub
lott

Akins
Holland
Westbrook
Washam
Hale
Volstad
Jasper
Lester

Hilf
Adkins
Butler
Morgeson
lott

Fine
Csordas
Kohlman
Stamm
Hoffmann
Wallingford
Akins

Von Eye
Rettig
Froendhoff
Weber
Kloentrup
Hunt
Peacock
Adkins
Patrick
Kennedy
Bailey
Rettig

908 285-3157
513 478-3142
859 283-9108
859 384-3806
859 363-1213
859 331-4128
859 384-4873
859 525-1761
859 991-3906
859 240-3622
859 283-5186
859 572-0038
859 628-9617
859 534-0658
859 512-6314
859 283-9108
859 341-8445
859 635-6319
859 371-5388
859 468-972

859 635-0161
859 307-2073
859 384-3806
859 342-7926
859 356-1141
859 781-0936
859 240-1776
859 356-0485
859 384-3174
859 801-3571
859 628-9617
859 331-6084
859 491-7868
859 781-4172
859 356-1141

spencer.kellyl@gmail.com
bob@industrialrope.com
miottky@gmail.com
Anvil.Feather@hotmail.com
holland4@live.com
rawestbrook@zoomtown.com
mwasham@fuse.net
allan_hale@urscorp.com
mvolstad@twc.com
jazmanl1966@gmail.com
andylester@fuse.net
gjhilf@aol.com
julian.adkins@gmail.com
jacobohcr@gmail.com
eagle8946@hotmail.com
miottky@gmail.com
trailblazermbc@gmail.com
csordas@twc.com
alyson.kohlman@gmail.com
william.stamm@zoomtown.com
kyhoffmann@gmail.com
wallingford0112 @gmail.com
Anvil.Feather@hotmail.com
evoneye@hotmail.com
jrkrettig@fuse.net
ricksrepairs@fuse.net
jweber@isoc.net
scoutmaster008 @gmail.com
jmhunt826@yahoo.com
jared.peacock@yahoo.com
julian.adkins@gmail.com
patrick.j@fuse.net
JOHN@ATA-B.COM
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
jrkrettig@fuse.net

Fort Thomas
Fort Thomas
Florence
Union
Covington
Villa Hills
Florence
Florence
Burlington
Florence
Florence
Cold Spring
Burlington
Union
Lakeside Park
Florence
Villa Hills
Melbourne
Florence

Ft Mitchell
Alexandria
Fort Thomas
Union
Elsmere
Walton
Southgate
Covington
Independence
Union
Hebron
Burlington
Covington
Villa Hills
Cold Spring
Walton



Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety
Salesmanship
Salesmanship
Salesmanship
Salesmanship
Salesmanship
Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship
Scholarship
Scouting Heritage
Scouting Heritage
Scouting Heritage
SCUBA Diving
SCUBA Diving
Search and Rescue
Search and Rescue
Search and Rescue
Search and Rescue
Shotgun Shooting
Shotgun Shooting
Shotgun Shooting
Shotgun Shooting
Skating

John
James
Anthony
Mark
Brian
Donald
Julian
Alyson
April
Mike
Nathan
Robert
Patrick
Keith
Mary
William
Robert
Jeffrey
Tracy
George
Spencer
John
Mark
John
David
Julian
Leo
Richard
Mark
Brad
Edward
John
Matthew
Jared
Daniel

Scheben
Carter
Vornberger
Ihrig
Steffen
Leonard
Adkins
Kohlman
Cremeans
Madden
Rogers
Schaub
Mohney
Morgeson
lott
Stamm
Pritchett
Greenfield
Codell
Csordas
Kelly

Hay

Ihrig

Hay
Zirkelbach
Adkins
Dolan
Froendhoff
Ihrig
Ellzey

Von Eye
Weber
Grimes
Peacock
Hodge

859 525-1968
859 442-5611
859 360-9530
859 689-5042
859 393-3701
859 466-4697
859 628-9617
859 371-5388
859 992-5680
859 689-5815
859 384-3995
513 478-3142
859 420-0116
859 512-6314
859 283-9108
859 468-972

859 331-7271
859 689-9590
859 384-7295
859 635-6319
908 285-3157
859 441-7639
859 689-5042
859 441-7639
859 802-2387
859 628-9617
859 817-1672
859 781-0936
859 689-5042
859 282-9828
859 342-7926
859 240-1776
859 384-1539
859 801-3571
859 859-8855

sscheben@nkywater.org
james.carter@fuse.net
anton1067 @fuse.net
ihrig@fuse.net
CVP0173@fuse.net
donaldwleonard@yahoo.com
julian.adkins@gmail.com
alyson.kohlman@gmail.com
aprilcremeans@yahoo.com
gdog2023@gmail.com
nathan.rogers@valic.com
bob@industrialrope.com
pat.mohney@sick.com
eagle8946@hotmail.com
miottky@gmail.com
william.stamm@zoomtown.com
rpritch777 @gmail.com
jeffnjoy@fuse.net
Tracy@codell.org
csordas@twc.com
spencer.kellyl@gmail.com
joahay@aol.com
ihrig@fuse.net
johnhayiv@yahoo.com
drzcvg@gmail.com
julian.adkins@gmail.com
Bign277@gmail.com
ricksrepair5@fuse.net
ihrig@fuse.net
bdellzey@yahoo.com
evoneye@hotmail.com
jweber@isoc.net
noellematt67 @gmail.com
jared.peacock@yahoo.com
dhodgel1017@yahoo.com

Independence
Fort Thomas
Union
Hebron

Ft Wright

Ft Mitchell
Burlington
Florence
Independence
Hebron
Union

Fort Thomas
Ft Mitchell
Lakeside Park
Florence

Ft Mitchell
Erlanger
Hebron
Florence
Melbourne
Fort Thomas
Wilder
Hebron
Wilder
Union
Burlington
Hebron
Southgate
Hebron
Florence
Elsmere
Covington
Union
Hebron
Walton



Skating

Skating

Small Boat Sailing
Small Boat Sailing
Small Boat Sailing
Snow Sports

Soil and Water Conservation
Soil and Water Conservation
Soil and Water Conservation
Space Exploration
Space Exploration
Space Exploration
Space Exploration
Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sports

Sustainability
Sustainability
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming

Textile

Textile

Theater

Theater

Traffic Safety

Traffic Safety

Truck Transportation
Veterinary Medicine

Edward
Daniel
Thomas
Julian
Patrick
Julian
Allan
Anthony
Andrea
Glenn
Andrew
Mark
Andrea
Donnie
Nathan
Mark
Nicholas
Nathan
Spencer
William
Andrea
Donnie
David
Peter
Deborah
David
Julian
Deborah
Andrea
Andrew
Jeffrey
Gregory
Nicholas
Petie
Jeffrey

Grothaus
Cross
Hampel
Adkins
Mohney
Adkins
Hale
Vornberger
Holland
Brockschmidt
Fine
Jensen
Holland
Poore
Peterson
Bailey
Hoffman
Rogers
Kelly
Stamm
Holland
Poore
Wegert
Birmingham
Litteral
Zirkelbach
Adkins
Litteral
Holland
Fine
Richardson
Zelensky
Hoffman
Agnor
Greenfield

513 287-3165
859 391-8015
859 341-0518
859 628-9617
859 420-0116
859 628-9617
859 525-1761
859 360-9530
859 363-1213
859 781-7225
859 341-8445
859 485-1476
859 363-1213
859 801-4982
859 803-9949
859 781-4172
859 727-2753
859 384-3995
908 285-3157
859 468-972

859 363-1213
859 801-4982
859 781-9412
859 331-6443
859 342-6022
859 802-2387
859 628-9617
859 342-6022
859 363-1213
859 341-8445
859 918-1353
859 689-2267
859 727-2753
859 342-9950
859 689-9590

kkghope@yahoo.com
dcross@astepaheadpt.com
nancyhl721@aol.com
julian.adkins@gmail.com
pat.mohney@sick.com
julian.adkins@gmail.com
allan_hale@urscorp.com
anton1067 @fuse.net
holland4@live.com

glenn_brockschmidt@cinmach.com

trailblazermbc@gmail.com
SMTroop805@gmail.com
holland4@live.com
pooredl@nku.edu
nathan3375@gmail.com
mbaileyl@insightbb.com
nickrecie@fuse.net
nathan.rogers@valic.com
spencer.kellyl@gmail.com

william.stamm@zoomtown.com

holland4@live.com
pooredl@nku.edu
d.wegert@twc.com
pbl42@aol.com
Litteralone@fuse.net
drzcvg@gmail.com
julian.adkins@gmail.com
Litteralone@fuse.net
holland4@live.com
trailblazermbc@gmail.com
richmaill@yahoo.com
gzelensky@twc.com
nickrecie@fuse.net
petieagnor@gmail.com
jeffnjoy@fuse.net

Taylor Mill
Alexandria
Ft Wright
Burlington
Ft Mitchell
Burlington
Florence
Union
Covington
Southgate
Villa Hills
Walton
Covington
Covington
Florence
Cold Spring
Elsmere
Union
Fort Thomas
Ft Mitchell
Covington
Covington

Highland Heights

Edgewood
Erlanger
Union
Burlington
Erlanger
Covington
Villa Hills
Florence
Hebron
Elsmere
Erlanger
Hebron



Water Sports
Weather

Weather

Weather

Weather

Weather

Weather

Weather
Whitewater
Wilderness Survival
Wilderness Survival
Wilderness Survival
Wilderness Survival
Wilderness Survival
Wilderness Survival
Wood Carving
Wood Carving
Woodwork
Woodwork
Woodwork
Woodwork
Woodwork
Woodwork
Woodwork

Patrick
Allan
Josef
Mark
Reese
Donald
Raymond
Andrea
Julian
David
Anthony
Richard
Josef
Julian
Dennis
Edward
David
Edward
John
Patrick
Joseph
Gregory
William
Eric

Mohney
Hale

Pleli

Ihrig
Davies
Leonard
Chase
Holland
Adkins
Radle
Vornberger
Froendhoff
Pleli
Adkins
Halfhill
Grothaus
Wodraska
Grothaus
Scheben
Cahill
Lester
Hilf
Gardner
Jasper

859 420-0116
859 525-1761
859 342-4022
859 689-5042
859 689-7735
859 466-4697
859 689-1976
859 363-1213
859 628-9617
859 384-2422
859 360-9530
859 781-0936
859 342-4022
859 628-9617
859 282-7502
513 287-3165
859 363-7335
513 287-3165
859 525-1968
859 283-0034
859 283-5186
859 572-0038
859 371-6641
859 240-3622

pat.mohney@sick.com
allan_hale@urscorp.com
josef.pleli@yahoo.com
ihrig@fuse.net
rtd2_81@yahoo.com
donaldwleonard@yahoo.com
compikotrc@mac.com
holland4@live.com
julian.adkins@gmail.com
davidradle@insightbb.com
anton1067 @fuse.net
ricksrepair5@fuse.net
josef.pleli@yahoo.com
julian.adkins@gmail.com
blackhermit_1125@yahoo.com
kkghope@yahoo.com
davewodraska@fuse.net
kkghope@yahoo.com
sscheben@nkywater.org
pbcctc@hotmail.com
andylester@fuse.net
gjhilf@aol.com
wmlgardner@gmail.com
jazman1966@gmail.com

Ft Mitchell
Florence
Erlanger
Hebron
Hebron

Ft Mitchell
Hebron
Covington
Burlington
Union
Union
Southgate
Erlanger
Burlington
Florence
Taylor Mill
Morning View
Taylor Mill
Independence
Florence
Florence
Cold Spring
Erlanger
Florence




